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Direction
Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan City — Dagupan, Mani-
la

26 stops

Open route schedule

Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue / Geronimo Intersection, Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue / Lakas ng Mahirap, Caloocan City

Foundation for Fire Fighters, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan 
City

Mercury Drug, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Kumon A. Mabini Center, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Hospital ng Kaloocan, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Flexo Manufacturing Company, A. Mabini Avenue, 
Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue / 4th Avenue West Intersection, 
Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Matrinez Memorial College, A. Mabini Avenue, Juan Luna, 
Caloocan City

John Paolo, A. Mabini Avenue, Manila

The Lord is my Shepard, A. Mabini Avenue, Manila

Juan Luma, / Hermosa, Manila

Angels Home Learning School, Juan Luma, Manila

St Joseph School, Juan Luma / Pampanga, Manila

Torres High School, Juan Luma, Manila

Gagalangin Fire Station, Juan Luma, Manila

Route schedule
Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan City — Dagupan, Mani-
la

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan City

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Manila Faith Assembly of God, Juan Luma, Manila

Juan Luma / Raxa Bago Intersection, Manila

Pritil Public Market, Juan Luma / Tayuman Road Intersec-
tion, Manila

Ricafort, Manila

Ricafort, Manila

Dagupan, Manila

Dagupan, Manila



Direction
Dagupan, Manila — Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan 
City

29 stops

Open route schedule

Dagupan, Manila

Dagupan, Manila

Ricafort, Manila

Ricafort, Manila

Iglesia Ni Cristo, Juan Luma, Manila

Jose Corazon de Jesus Elementary School, Juan Luma, 
Manila

Pritil Public Market, Juan Luma / Tayuman Road Intersec-
tion, Manila

Juan Luma / Raxa Bago Intersection, Manila

Manila Faith Assembly of God, Juan Luma, Manila

Gagalangin Fire Station, Juan Luma, Manila

F. Benitez Elementary School, Juan Luma, Caloocan City

Torres High School, Juan Luma, Manila

St Joseph School, Juan Luma / Pampanga, Manila

Angels Home Learning School, Juan Luma, Manila

Juan Luma, / Hermosa, Manila

The Lord is my Shepard, A. Mabini Avenue, Manila

John Paolo, A. Mabini Avenue, Manila

Matrinez Memorial College, A. Mabini Avenue, Juan Luna, 
Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue / 4th Avenue West Intersection, 
Caloocan City

Flexo Manufacturing Company, A. Mabini Avenue, 
Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Route schedule
Dagupan, Manila — Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan 
City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Dagupan, Manila

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Hospital ng Kaloocan, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Kumon A. Mabini Center, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Mercury Drug, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan City

Foundation for Fire Fighters, A. Mabini Avenue, Caloocan 
City

A. Mabini Avenue / Lakas ng Mahirap, Caloocan City

A. Mabini Avenue / Geronimo Intersection, Caloocan City

Jollibee, Samson Road, Caloocan City

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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